
Results
19th October Saturday 10.30am Mens Vets Away East Dorset 1 Lost 4-0
19th October Saturday 1pm Ladies 1 Home Milford 1 Lost 4-0
27th October Sunday 10.30am Mixed Vets Away East Dorset 2 Lost 2-2
2nd November Saturday 1pm Ladies 1 Home David Lloyd 1 Lost 3-1
3rd November Sunday 1pm Ladies 2 Home Milford 2 Lost 3-1
10th November Sunday 1pm Mens 1 Home Virgin Active 1 Won 2-2
17th November Sunday 10.30am Ladies 2 Away Hale Gardens 1 Lost 3-1
19th November Tuesday 6.30pm Mixed Vets Home West Hants 2 Won 3-1
28th November Thursday 7pm Mens 1 Away St Leonards 1 Won 2-2
1st December Sunday 10.30am Mixed Away Hale Gardens 1 Won 3-1
7th December Saturday 10.30am Ladies 2 Away East Dorset Won 2-2
7th December Saturday 1pm Mens Vets Home Victoria Avenue Won 2-2
8th December Sunday 1pm Mens 1 Away West Hants Won 3-1
14th December Saturday 1pm Mixed Vets Home Southbourne Lost 4-0
5th January Sunday 5pm Ladies 1 Away Virgin Active 1 Lost 3-1
11th January Saturday 1pm Ladies 1 Home Victoria Avenue 1 Won 3-1
19th January Saturday 10.30am Mens Vets Away David Lloyd Lost 4-0
19th January Sunday 1pm Ladies 2 Home David Lloyd 2 Won 3-1
25th January Saturday 1pm Mixed Home East Dorset 1 Won 2-2
1st February Saturday 1.30pm Ladies 1 Away Southbourne 1 Lost 2-2
2nd February Saturday 10.30am Mixed Vets Away West Hants 1 Lost 3-1
2nd February Sunday 1pm Mens 1 Home Bournemouth Gardens Won 3-1
8th February Saturday 10.30am Mens 1 Away East Dorset 1 Lost 4-0
9th February Sunday 1pm Ladies 2 Home Sway Lost 2-2
11th February Tuesday 6.30pm Ladies 1 Away Southbourne 2 Won 2-2
16th February Sunday 1pm Mixed Home David Lloyd 1 Drew 2-2
23rd February Sunday 1pm Mixed Home Southbourne 1 Won 3-1
23rd February Sunday 1pm Mens Vets Away West Hants Lost 4-0
27th February Thursday 6.30pm Ladies 2 Away St Leonards 1 Gave w/o
1st March Saturday 1pm Mens Vets Home Southbourne Lost 2-2
1st March Saturday 5pm Mens 1 Away Milford 1 Won 3-1
2nd March Sunday 1pm Mixed Away West Hants Lost 4-0
8th March Saturday 1pm Mixed Home Victoria Avenue 1
9th March Sunday 1pm Mens Vets Home Milford 
11th March Tuesday 6.30pm Mixed Vets Home East Dorset 1
16th March Sunday 12 noon Mixed Vets Away Victoria Avenue
16th March Sunday 1pm Mens 1 Home Southbourne
23rd March Sunday 3pm Mixed Away Milford 1
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